Industrial Flow Computer
FC-5000 Flow Computer
CTL-DS-01771-EN-05 (August 2021) Product Data Sheet
DESCRIPTION
The Badger Meter® FC-5000 is a microprocessor-driven device
designed for flow monitoring. The FC-5000 Flow Computer is
compatible with the complete line of Badger Meter industrial
flow meters and temperature sensors, creating a solution to

Temperature
Units ° F (Fahrenheit), ° C (Celsius), R (Rankine) or K (Kelvin)
Part Numbering Construction
Page 6 August 2021CTL-DS-01771-EN-05
PART NUMBERING CONSTRUCTION
FC5 - FM - P2 - 6 A -
FUNCTION
Flow Computer FM
SENSOR INPUTS
Two Pulse / One Temperature P2
SCALED OUTPUTS
Two Analog Outputs A
Two Frequency Outputs F
RELAY OUTPUTS
One Form C Relay / One Form A Relay A
Two Form C Relays C
DIGITAL INPUTS/OUTPUTS
Six Programable Inputs/Outputs 6
COMMUNICATIONS
EIA-485(RS-485); Modbus; BACnet; USB A
MOUNTING METHOD
Panel Mount P
Wall Mount | Includes NEMA 4X (IP67) Rated Enclosure W
FC5 - FM - - F 6 A -
FUNCTION
Flow Computer FM
SENSOR INPUTS
One Pulse P0
Two Pulse P3
SCALED OUTPUTS
Two Frequency Outputs F
RELAY OUTPUTS
One Form C Relay / One Form A Relay A
Two Form C Relays C
DIGITAL INPUTS/OUTPUTS
Six Programable Inputs/Outputs 6
COMMUNICATIONS
EIA-485(RS-485); Modbus; BACnet; USB A
MOUNTING METHOD
Panel Mount P
Wall Mount | Includes NEMA 4X (IP67) Rated Enclosure W
FC-5000 Flow Computer
FC-5000 Flow Computer
Product Data Sheet
Page 7 August 2021 CTL-DS-01771-EN-05